
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 125.0 10

2 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 140.0 125.0 8

3 Samantha Gregory Eudora 138.5 120.0 6

4 Danielle Pancoast Washburn Rural 139.2 120.0 4

5 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 133.6 105.0 2

6 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.6 100.0 1

7 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 134.8 95.0 0

8 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 133.8 95.0 0

9 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 135.4 95.0 0

10 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 137.0 90.0 0

11 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 139.0 90.0 0

12 MELODY ELLIS Bonner Springs 134.0 85.0 0

13 AVERY HILL Bonner Springs 138.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 235.0 10

2 AVERY HILL Bonner Springs 138.0 225.0 8

3 Danielle Pancoast Washburn Rural 139.2 215.0 6

4 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.6 210.0 4

5 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 133.8 205.0 2

6 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 137.0 205.0 1

7 Samantha Gregory Eudora 138.5 200.0 0

8 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 140.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 139.0 175.0 0

10 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 133.6 165.0 0

11 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 134.8 160.0 0

12 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 135.4 155.0 0

13 MELODY ELLIS Bonner Springs 134.0 135.0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Danielle Pancoast Washburn Rural 139.2 145.0 10

2 AVERY HILL Bonner Springs 138.0 140.0 8

3 Samantha Gregory Eudora 138.5 135.0 6

4 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 133.8 130.0 4

5 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 125.0 2

6 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 140.0 125.0 1

7 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.6 120.0 0

8 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 137.0 120.0 0

9 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 133.6 105.0 0

10 MELODY ELLIS Bonner Springs 134.0 105.0 0

11 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 134.8 105.0 0

12 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 135.4 95.0 0

13 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 139.0 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 NICOLE ASHFORD Bonner Springs 136.0 485.0 10

2 Danielle Pancoast Washburn Rural 139.2 480.0 8

3 Samantha Gregory Eudora 138.5 455.0 6

4 Annie Hennen Olathe West Owls 140.0 440.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Austyn Garcia Lansing Lions 133.6 430.0 2

6 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 133.8 430.0 1

7 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 137.0 415.0 0

8 Kristen Dennis Lansing Lions 133.6 375.0 0

9 AVERY HILL Bonner Springs 138.0 365.0 0

10 Kamilah Tanner Lansing Lions 134.8 360.0 0

11 Carlee Brown Lansing Lions 135.4 345.0 0

12 MELODY ELLIS Bonner Springs 134.0 325.0 0

13 Kaitlyn Mitchell Tonganoxie 139.0 265.0 0


